ANELYSIS PCC   EL800662218 Kimonos 6, 15127 Melissia, Greece    +30 211 1984600  info@anelysis.com www.anelysis.com
FLUIDS MANAGEMENT & AUTOMATION
Total Lubrication Controller
The TLC has been developed to control a
variety of central lubrication systems and at the
same time monitor and guarantee the correct
lubrication of critical points.
Characteristics

FLUIDS MANAGEMENT & AUTOMATION
Functionality
How to Order
Dry contact alarm relay, Ethernet cable port
Types of pumps:
Types of valves:
End of line switches:
Distributors switches:
Reservoir refilling pumps:
Zone valves:
Spraying systems:
CODE
Controller Type
TLC
TLC
Number of monitored points
1: 16 points
2: 32 points
3: 48 points
System Type
P: Progressive or Mul�line or Dual Line
Supply Voltage
1: 24VDC
2: 230V 1~/N/PE
3: 400V 3~/PE
4: 400V 3~/N/PE
Motor Voltage
1: 24VDC (or pneuma�c)
2: 230V
3: 400V
P 0
0: pneuma�c
1: 0.1-0.16A
2: 0.16-0.25A
3: 0.25-0.4A
4: 0.4-0.63A
5: 0.63-1A
6: 1-1.6A
7: 1.6-2.5A
8: 2.5-4A
Motor Amperage
Valves Voltages
1: 24VDC refilling pump valve, 24VDC 4/2 valve
2: 24VDC refilling pump valve, 230VAC 4/2 valve
3: 230VAC refilling pump valve, 230VAC 4/2 valve
4: 230VAC refilling pump valve, 24VDC 4/2 valve
e.g. TLC1P43820
Connectivity: